Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

Which city is called the ' land of Seven Hills"?

Which country is called the 'Cockplt of Europe'?

What is the new name of Leningrad?

'Broad way street' of USA is famous for.

'Tagel' is an international airport is.

'Aeroflot' is an airline of.

"ANSA" is the news agency of.

"Bread for the world, Institute” which focuses on problems of poverty and hunger in the
world, is based in.

The head quarters of EFTA is in

The first Asian Secretary-General of the United Nations was.

What is the name of the Parliament of Denmark.

The currency of Portugal is.

The author of the "New Deal" was.

Kalahari Desert is located in.

Widow's tears is the name of a

Answers Choice

A
B.

DoW» DUO® > UOWr DO®> UO®» UOW» U0U» U0U» UOW» UOW» UOm» UOm> U0Wr U0o®Ws U0

Rome
Venice
Shriaz

. Babylon

. Belgium

Canada
UK
Sweden

. St. Petersburg

Red square
Moscow

. Stalingrad

Banking

. Stock exchange

Cinema halls
Shopping contres

Greece
USA
Germany
turkey

Canada
Sri-Lanka
Russia
Japan

Germany
India
ltaly
USA

London
Washington
Geneva
New York

London
Geneva
Rome
Paria

Tryve lie
Vijay Lakshmi Pandat
U thant

. Kurt Waldheim

National Assembly
Senate

Folketing

None of these

Zloty
Peso
Euro
Escudo

Michael Grunwald

. President Wilson
. President Kennedy
. President Washington

Botswana

. Pakistan
. Australia

Mozambique

. Peninsula

Lake
Island
Plant



16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

What is viticulture.

Which sea is located in Central Asia.

What is meant by EQUINOX?

Which is the following is a Baltic State.

What is the total area of Australia.

Who invented bicycle?

Which of the following country's parliament is called "Diet"?

"Wheel" is a symbol of.

Mapel Leaf in the national emblem of.

One Megabyte is equal to.

Int he history of World the Stone age is also known by the name.

In 1774 Oxygen was discovered by

The 'Swaythling Cup' is associated with.

In France, the Bastille Day is celebrated on.

Which one of the following scientists is known as father of astronomy.

O

OoOw

owp» O

oo

W> UOow

WH UOWP UOWP U0OWP UOWPE U0W

OWP» UOWP» UOW

> Cowx

. Growing small plants
. Growing tobacco
. Cultivation of spices

Red sea

. North sea

. Sea of Japan

. The longest night
. The shortest day
. The longest day

. Romania

Serbia

. Bulgaria

8,787,801,sq, km
8,687,000 sq ,km

. 8,192, 921 sg. km

Nelson

. Louis Braille
. John Hall

. Denmark

Russia

. None of these

Peace

. Prosperity

Speed

. Germany

China

None of these

. 1000 bytes
. 10000 byres
. 100000 bytes

. Mesoluthic period
. Neolithic period
. Chalcolithic period

Newon

Faraday
B.Franaklin

. Badminton

Lawn tennis

. Volleyball

14 May
14 June

. 14 August

. Einstein

. Archimedes

Newton



