

PPSC Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
Si	QUESTIONS	
1	Which city is called the ' land of Seven Hills"?	A. Rome B. Venice C. Shriaz D. Babylon
2	Which country is called the 'Cockplt of Europe'?	A. Belgium B. Canada C. UK D. Sweden
3	What is the new name of Leningrad?	A. St. Petersburg B. Red square C. Moscow D. Stalingrad
4	'Broad way street' of USA is famous for.	A. Banking B. Stock exchange C. Cinema halls D. Shopping contres
5	'Tagel' is an international airport is.	A. Greece B. USA C. Germany D. turkey
6	'Aeroflot' is an airline of.	A. Canada B. Sri-Lanka C. Russia D. Japan
7	"ANSA" is the news agency of.	A. Germany B. India C. Italy D. USA
8	"Bread for the world, Institute" which focuses on problems of poverty and hunger in the world, is based in.	A. London B. Washington C. Geneva D. New York
9	The head quarters of EFTA is in	A. London B. Geneva C. Rome D. Paria
10	The first Asian Secretary-General of the United Nations was.	A. Tryve lie B. Vijay Lakshmi Pandat C. U thant D. Kurt Waldheim
11	What is the name of the Parliament of Denmark.	A. National Assembly B. Senate C. Folketing D. None of these
12	The currency of Portugal is.	A. Zloty B. Peso C. Euro D. Escudo
13	The author of the "New Deal" was.	A. Michael Grunwald B. President Wilson C. President Kennedy D. President Washington
14	Kalahari Desert is located in.	A. Botswana B. Pakistan C. Australia D. Mozambique
15	Widow's tears is the name of a	A. Peninsula B. Lake C. Island D. Plant

16	What is viticulture.	A. Cultivation of grapes B. Growing small plants C. Growing tobacco D. Cultivation of spices
17	Which sea is located in Central Asia.	A. Red sea B. North sea C. Aral sea D. Sea of Japan
18	What is meant by EQUINOX?	A. Day and Night are equal B. The longest night C. The shortest day D. The longest day
19	Which is the following is a Baltic State.	A. Estonia B. Romania C. Serbia D. Bulgaria
20	What is the total area of Australia.	A. 8,787,801,sq, km B. 8,687,000 sq ,km C. 7.891.000 sq . km D. 8,192, 921 sq. km
21	Who invented bicycle?	A. Nelson B. Karl Von Drais C. Louis Braille D. John Hall
22	Which of the following country's parliament is called "Diet"?	A. Denmark B. Russia C. Japan D. None of these
23	"Wheel" is a symbol of.	A. Peace B. Prosperity C. Progress D. Speed
24	Mapel Leaf in the national emblem of.	A. Germany B. China C. Canada D. None of these
25	One Megabyte is equal to.	A. 1000 bytes B. 10000 byres C. 100000 bytes D. 1000000 bytes
26	Int he history of World the Stone age is also known by the name.	A. Paleolithic period B. Mesoluthic period C. Neolithic period D. Chalcolithic period
27	In 1774 Oxygen was discovered by	A. Newon B. Priestly C. Faraday D. B.Franaklin
28	The 'Swaythling Cup' is associated with.	A. Badminton B. Lawn tennis C. Volleyball D. Table Tennis
29	In France, the Bastille Day is celebrated on.	A. 14 May B. 14 June C. 14 July D. 14 August
30	Which one of the following scientists is known as father of astronomy.	A. Einstein B. Copernicus C. Archimedes D. Newton